Residential For sale

1,469 Sqft - 3412 E MARITANA DRIVE, ST PETE

BEACH, Florida 33706

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
MLS#:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Baths Full:
Total Sq Ft:
Year Built:

Acres:

Location

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Property

[I Master Bedroom

== Bedroom 3
[I Living Room

(x| Kitchen Room

Residential
For sale
U7839367
$375,000

2

3

2

1,469 Sqft
1953

0.12 Acre

US
FL

Pinellas

ST PETE BEACH

33706
MARITANA
3412

W83° 15' 53"

N27° 42' 36.3"

== Bedroom 2
[ Family Room

}@ Dining Room

(x| Additional Room 1

Features

Heating System:

Roof Deck:




(%] Additional Room 2

Agent [nfo

(x| Additional Room 3

Howard R.

¢ http://www.realtyna.com
S +1-302-525-8222

@ +1-302-525-8222

howard@real tyna. com




